Official Results

120 Racers

Snekkevik High School Races

at Nine Mile Forest, Wausau, WI

09:00:00 on 1/19/2009

Place Bib Name Start Time Finish Time Time  Behind
Class: HSM14 - High School Male 14-15 6 K
1 850 BOLGER, Kevin Lakeland 10:17:31.87 10:38:13.23 20:41.3 0
2 842 MARTIN, Adam Wausau East 10:15:32.69 10:37:35.78 22:03.0 +1:21.7
3 844 NICHOLS, Matt Wausau West 10:16:02.22 10:39:11.07 23:08.8 +2:27.5
4 883 WENZEL, Steven Newman/Marawood 10:25:32.18 10:49:31.77 23:59.5 +3:18.2
5 895 BOWEN, Aaron Rhinelander Middle 10:28:32.65 10:52:33.42 24:00.7 +3:194
6 867 BROMANN, Nick Newman/Marawood 10:21:32.22 10:46:13.95 24:41.7 +4:00.4
7 865 ILTIS, Brian Lakeland 10:21:02.30 10:47:03.29 26:00.9 +5:19.6
8 894 ANDERSON, Soren IWSC-Ambherst 10:28:17.98 10:56:05.91 27:47.9 +7:06.6
9 875 COOK, Sam IWSC-Rosholt 10:23:32.67 10:52:06.92 28:34.2 +7:52.9
10 878 TESCH, Zach Wausau Night Glider 10:24:17.50 10:54:22.87 30:05.3 +9:24.0
11 880 FROST, Peter Lakeland 10:24:47.60 10:55:32.73 30:45.1 +10:03.8
12 877 BOURGEOIS, Henry Conserve 10:24:02.31 10:56:00.61 31:58.3 +11:17.0
13 876 SCHREINER, Taylor Wausau East 10:23:47.63 10:56:57.43 33:09.8 +12:28.5
14 874 AKEMANN, River IWSC 10:34:22.60 11:09:39.91 35:17.3 +14:36.0
15 888 ROMAN, Joseph Conserve 10:26:47.78 11:03:06.23 36:18.4 +15:37.1
16 887 SEEGER, Alex Wausau West 10:26:32.55 11:03:00.66 36:28.1 +15:46.8

Class: HSM16 - High School Male 16-18 6 K

845
852
848
847
841
846
851
849
861
10 859
11 866
12 843
13 840
14 864
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HUGUS, Ben

PUNZENBERGER, Mark

NICHOLS, Chris
ILTIS, Nathan
HUGUS, Mark
OLSEN, Mac
CHOUDOIR, Paul
KOZELUH, Craig
FEHRENBACH, Andy
GOELDEN, Scott
HEBERT, Michael
DELONG, Christopher
BLOW, Erik
HUNTER, Kyle

Wausau West
Wausau East
Wausau West
Lakeland
Wausau West
Lakeland
IWSC-SPASH
Lakeland
IWSC-SPASH
Wausau West
Lakeland
Conserve
Lakeland

Lakeland

10:16:17.26
10:18:02.20
10:17:02.05
10:16:47.21
10:15:17.01
10:16:32.18
10:17:47.64
10:17:17.64
10:20:02.47
10:19:33.64
10:21:17.41
10:15:47.12
10:15:02.70
10:20:48.29

10:35:50.74
10:38:13.67
10:38:15.53
10:38:14.87
10:36:47.90
10:38:28.15
10:40:00.66
10:39:44.63
10:43:02.01
10:42:39.07
10:44:31.17
10:39:05.16
10:38:32.54
10:45:00.21

19:33.4
20:11.4
21:13.4
21:27.6
21:30.8
21:55.9
22:13.0
22:26.9
22:59.5
23:05.4
23:13.7
23:18.0
23:29.8
24:11.9

0

+38.0
+1:40.0
+1:54.2
+1:57.4
+2:22.5
+2:39.6
+2:53.5
+3:26.1
+3:32.0
+3:40.3
+3:44.6
+3:56.4
+4:38.5
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Bib
860
855
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872
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889
884
869
863
870
879
890
873
862
863
882
881

Name
SORENSON, Adam
BROMANN, Ben
HINUEBER, Tim

CAL, Joey

HOLCOMBE, Randy
OXLEY, Steve

RUSAK, Matt

JOHNSON, Logan
KORINEK, Gabriel
SCHNEIDER, Jake
FASHINGBAUER, Erik
KRAUSE, Michael

LANG, Jake

MEIER, William
KORINEK, Gabriel
BROCKKOETTER, Lukas
LOPEZ, Roderigo

Wausau East

Newman/Marawood

Wausau East

IWSC-SPASH

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
IWSC-lola

Conserve

Newman/Marawood

Lakeland

Newman/Marawood

Lakeland
Conserve
Conserve
Conserve
IWSC

Start Time
10:19:48.11
10:18:47.69
10:21:47.02
10:22:47.52
10:27:47.43
10:27:02.72
10:25:47.52
10:22:01.97
10:20:32.06
10:22:17.29
10:24:32.52
10:27:17.02
10:23:01.92
10:20:18.04
10:20:32.06
10:25:17.62
10:25:02.82

Finish Time
10:44:06.75
10:43:18.27
10:46:41.44
10:48:10.98
10:53:21.27
10:53:02.94
10:51:58.04
10:48:33.15
10:47:19.84
10:49:21.65
10:51:47.18
10:54:43.07
10:50:30.86
10:47:50.07
10:48:42.90
10:56:58.60
11:02:17.32

Time
24:18.6
24:30.5
24:54.4
25:23.4
25:33.8
26:00.2
26:10.5
26:31.1
26:47.7
27:04.3
27:14.6
27:26.0
27:28.9
27:32.0
28:10.8
31:40.9
37:14.5

Behind
+4:45.2
+4:57.1
+5:21.0
+5:50.0
+6:00.4
+6:26.8
+6:37.1
+6:57.7
+7:14.3
+7:30.9
+7:41.2
+7:52.6
+7:55.5
+7:58.6
+8:37.4
+12:07.5
+17:41.1
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899
909
903
907
934
912
906
286
927
914
915
920
926
925
913
292

Class: HSF14 - High School Female 14-156 K
MARSHALL, Ashlee
MAGUIRE, Krista
HEEREN, Melissa
TRACY, Claire
WEISS, Bella
THOMPSON, Hailey
SANNES, Camber
TEMME, Alexa
STUDZINSKI, Liz
STEINMETZ, Olivia
STAMP, Morgan
TIMMERMAN, Jessica
HOMOLKA, Terah
DODD, Haley
KORINEK, Emma
SWARTZ, Claudia

Wausau West

Wausau East

Wausau East

Rhinelander Middle

Lakeland
IWSC-Home

IWSC-Amherst

Newman/Marawood
IWSC-SPASH

Wausau West

Wausau East

10:33:02.16
10:35:32.61
10:34:02.29
10:35:02.15
10:41:47.50
10:36:16.93
10:34:47.78
10:42:02.60
10:40:02.35
10:36:47.71
10:37:02.39
10:38:17.50
10:39:47.96

Wausau Night Glider 10:39:32.35

Conserve

10:36:32.43
10:42:17.88

10:57:31.83
11:03:11.66
11:02:17.82
11:04:08.58
11:12:16.03
11:07:14.98
11:06:48.05
11:14:22.85
11:14:11.26
11:11:16.59
11:12:07.89
11:14:04.90
11:15:59.86
11:16:08.32
11:13:49.38
11:21:44.83

24:29.6
27:39.0
28:15.5
29:06.4
30:28.5
30:58.0
32:00.2
32:20.2
34:08.9
34:28.8
35:05.5
35:47.4
36:11.9
36:35.9
37:16.9
39:26.9

0
+3:09.4
+3:45.9
+4:36.8
+5:58.9
+6:28.4
+7:30.6
+7:50.6
+9:39.3
+9:59.2

+10:35.9
+11:17.8
+11:42.3
+12:06.3
+12:47.3
+14:57.3

1

Class: HSF16 - High School Female 16-18 6 K
900 ROACH, Dana

Lakeland

10:33:17.77

10:57:40.91

24:23.1

6:00:04 PM on 1/18/2009

Timing and Results by Performance Timing

Page 2 of 4



Place Bib
2 901
3 898
4 902
5 916
6 904
7 897
8 896
9 910

10 917
11 933
12 931
13 918
14 932
15 923
16 928
17 921
18 929
19 930

Name
HEEREN, Bethany Wausau East
MARSHALL, Megan Wausau West
WEISS, Hannah Lakeland
PETERS, Marie Lakeland
FELTZ, Hailey Wausau West
PRIEBE, Maggie Wausau East
TIMERMAN, Randi IWSC-SPASH
MCDONALD, Allison Wausau West
ALLMANN, Emma Newman/Marawood
HOMOLKA, Kailee Wausau East
BASTABLE, Caitlyn Newman/Marawood
WALL, Megan
DEVITA, Abby IWSC-SPASH
JOZIK, Natalie Newman/Marawood
RISKE, Allison Newman/Marawood
ANDERSEN, Sarah Wausau East

HAMANN, Andrea
YEAGER, Courtney

Wausau West

Wausau West

Start Time
10:33:32.85
10:32:47.79
10:33:47.32
10:37:17.87
10:34:17.89
10:32:32.41
10:32:17.77
10:35:47.93
10:37:32.55
10:41:32.56
10:41:02.87
10:37:47.69
10:41:17.22
10:39:02.43
10:40:17.27
10:38:32.51
10:40:32.52
10:40:47.48

Finish Time
10:59:44.14
10:59:46.32
11:01:02.98
11:04:36.84
11:01:39.36
11:00:41.32
11:00:58.06
11:05:11.24
11:06:56.07
11:13:08.34
11:13:50.97
11:11:03.71
11:14:50.19
11:12:42.28
11:17:18.15
11:17:57.59
11:24:19.49
11:29:55.22

Time
26:11.2
26:58.5
27:15.6
27:18.9
27:21.4
28:08.9
28:40.2
29:23.3
29:23.5
31:35.7
32:48.1
33:16.0
33:32.9
33:39.8
37:00.8
39:25.0
43:46.9
49:07.7

Behind
+1:48.1
+2:35.4
+2:52.5
+2:55.8
+2:58.3
+3:45.8
+4:17.1
+5:00.2
+5:00.4
+7:12.6
+8:25.0
+8:52.9
+9:09.8
+9:16.7
+12:37.7
+15:01.9
+19:23.8
+24:44.6

249
254
289
284
256
248
253
287
288

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N B

Class: MSM9 - Middle School Male 9-11 3.5k
WENZEL, Mark
NICHOLS, Ben
FITZPATRICK, Mack
BARNES, Seth
ANDERSON, Gus
ACHATZ, Cody
KOCH, Nathan
ANDERSON, Victor
CLEVELAND, Mason

Lakeland
ISWC

Wausau Night Glider 10:45:02.72
Wausau Night Glider 10:46:17.68

10:49:32.72
10:49:02.75

Wausau Night Glider 10:46:47.38
Wausau Night Glider 10:44:47.35
Wausau Night Glider 10:46:02.42

10:49:47.77
10:55:17.44

11:03:59.30
11:08:58.01
11:12:23.25
11:16:01.92
11:13:47.98
11:12:06.32
11:15:58.52
11:31:26.36
11:38:22.32

18:56.5
22:40.3
22:50.5
26:59.1
27:00.6
27:18.9
29:56.1
41:38.5
43:04.8

0
+3:43.8
+3:54.0
+8:02.6
+8:04.1
+8:22.4

+10:59.6
+22:42.0
+24:08.3

250
255
263
252
257
285
261
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Class: MSM12 - Middle School Male 12-13 3.5k

KIEF, Jared Lakeland
DREWRY, Joe Lakeland
HLADKY, Gibson IWSC-SPASH

STAFFORD, Drew Rhinelander Middle
NDUBUISI-OBI, Innocent
TEMME, Conner

OLSON, Eric

Conserve

10:45:17.90
10:46:32.38
10:48:32.41
10:45:48.04
10:47:02.35
10:49:17.07

Wausau Night Glider 10:48:02.73

11:04:26.22
11:05:51.17
11:09:28.85
11:06:47.35
11:09:11.15
11:12:53.28
11:11:48.27

19:08.3
19:18.7
20:56.4
20:59.3
22:08.8
23:36.2
23:45.5

+10.4
+1:48.1
+1:51.0
+3:00.5
+4:27.9
+4:37.2
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Place Bib
8 247

9 283

10 258

11 259

Name Start Time Finish Time
KOCH, Andrew Wausau Night Glider 10:44:32.56 11:08:18.77
AKEMANN, Nico IWSC 10:48:47.64 11:13:34.88
POWERS, Bobby Rhinelander Middle 10:47:17.80 11:13:05.74
TESCH, Noah Wausau Night Glider 10:47:32.67 11:14:21.34

Time
23:46.2
24:47.2
25:47.9
26:48.6

Behind
+4:37.9
+5:38.9
+6:39.6
+7:40.3

264
275
299
280

A W N

Class: MSF9 - Middle School Female 9-11 3.5k

NIGGEMANN, Alissa IWSC-Amherst 10:50:17.78 11:10:26.20
KIEF, Anna Lakeland 10:53:02.27 11:17:24.02
STEARNS, Olivia 10:55:02.60 11:24:09.28
CRAIG, Haylie Wausau Night Glider 10:54:16.91 11:30:06.05

20:08.4
24:21.7
29:06.6
35:49.1

0
+4:13.3
+8:58.2

+15:40.7

1 268
2 269
3 290
4 281
5 267
6 279
7 265
8 270
9 273
10 277
11 276
12 266
13 291
14 272

Class: MSF12 - Middle School Female 12-13 3.5k

BARNES, Emma IWSC-Amherst 10:51:17.41 11:08:58.51
KRAFT, Lily IWSC-Amherst 10:51:32.60 11:10:08.08
FITZPATRICK, Delney Lakeland 10:55:32.25 11:15:19.74
PAULSON, Anna Wausau Night Glider 10:54:31.88 11:15:44.61
BOLGER, Erin Lakeland 10:51:02.33 11:12:24.73
MEDO, Maggie IWSC-SPASH 10:54:02.12 11:16:11.76
SCANDIN, Hailey Wausau Night Glider 10:50:32.76 11:13:14.72
MCDONALD, Anna Wausau Night Glider 10:51:47.44 11:15:06.63
BROWN, Sydney Wausau Night Glider 10:52:32.29 11:16:16.33
GILLES, Emily Wausau Night Glider 10:53:32.92 11:18:01.28
ANDERSON, Kelsi Wausau Night Glider 10:53:17.81 11:17:56.68
HAMANN, Krista Wausau Night Glider 10:50:47.25 11:16:22.01
SMITH, Elena 10:55:47.35 11:23:08.62
BRUNNER, Ally Wausau Night Glider 10:52:17.51 11:22:41.26

17:41.1
18:35.4
19:47.4
21:12.7
21:22.4
22:09.6
22:41.9
23:19.1
23:44.0
24:28.3
24:38.8
25:34.7
27:21.2
30:23.7

0

+54.3
+2:06.3
+3:31.6
+3:41.3
+4:28.5
+5:00.8
+5:38.0
+6:02.9
+6:47.2
+6:57.7
+7:53.6
+9:40.1
+12:42.6

1
6:00:05 PM on 1/18/2009 Timing and Results by Performance Timing

Page 4 of 4



